ITB #4713 - BID TABULATION

MINI-EXCAVATOR

BIDDER

Carleton Equipment Co.

Alta Construction Equipment
Vermeer of Michigan
Michigan Cat

Decima LLC

* Recommended bidder

# Unit bid did not meet minimum specifications

TOTAL
$134,252.20 #
$135,900.00 *
$144,361.00 #
$161,093.00 #

$256,250.00 #



