ITB #4713 - BID TABULATION

MINI-EXCAVATOR

BIDDER	<u>TOTAL</u>
Carleton Equipment Co.	\$134,252.20#
Alta Construction Equipment	\$135,900.00 *
Vermeer of Michigan	\$144,361.00#
Michigan Cat	\$161,093.00#
Decima LLC	\$256,250.00#

^{*} Recommended bidder

Unit bid did not meet minimum specifications